1/2,500

T ¢
I | ".".I'l'lll'l" \

RN

— ERRR
L .II \.\‘_.\\Q\q

by T, N

AR

N
T, ,f?J W
\ 1 t

.}I |"'|Ill LA

132201A661102031

100kN/

16

147

50000

172




132201A661102031

) 100kN/ &N/ ) @ 3m KN/ )

(B) (A) (m) (F) (B) (m)

©) 100kN/ KN/ ) ©) 3m KN/ )

(D) (©) (m) (H) (G) (m)
1 - - 83.9 1.0 - - 8.6 17 - 76.5 1.0 8.6 17
2 1515 1.0 99.8 1.0 - - 14.4 2.9 150.1 1.0 98.8 1.0 14.4 2.9
3 - - 96.0 1.0 - - 8.4 17 - 89.9 1.0 8.4 17
4 - - 94.7 1.0 - - 9.3 18 - 93.8 1.0 9.3 18
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